Fall 2024 eligible WaterSense® certified showerheads

You can get $10 off the purchase of an eligible WaterSense® certified showerhead from October 4, 2024 to January 24, 2025.
Purchase an eligible model in-store from The Home Depot, Canadian Tire or Rona and receive an instant $10 discount.

Terms & Conditions

O Limit of 5 units per SKU per customer transaction.

O See Program Terms and Conditions for full details.

Canadian Tire

Delta 75486C-140 63-1250 1.75
Delta 75507-140 63-1854 1.75
Delta 75488CWC-140 63-3428 1.75
FOR LIVING 58403-0901 63-1863 1.50
FOR LIVING 58302-0401 63-1894 1.80
FOR LIVING 56243-YO01 63-2421 1.50
FOR LIVING 58403-0801 63-2426 1.50
Peerless 76305C-140 63-1254 1.75
Peerless 76305CWC-140 63-1864 1.75
Peerless 76455-140 63-1867 1.75
Peerless 76313C-140 63-1877 1.75
Peerless 76810-140 63-9980 1.75
Peerless 76640-140 63-9983 1.75
Peerless 76640SN-140 63-9984 1.70
Peerless 76341-140 63-9985 1.75
Pfister O15WS2THCC 63-4739 1.80
Pfister O15WS2TD2C 63-9970 1.80
Pfister O15EP1C 63-9971 1.50

The Home Depot

American Standard 1660.710.068 1000691386 1.50
American Standard 1660.710.099 1000691387 1.50
American Standard 1660.710.295 1000691388 1.50
American Standard 1660.715.099 1000691389 1.50
American Standard 1660.717.068 1000691390 1.50
American Standard 1660.717.099 1000691391 1.50
American Standard 1660.502.295 1000691549 1.50
American Standard 1660.710.075 1000691551 1.50
American Standard 1660.715.075 1000691552 1.50
American Standard 1660.717.075 1000691553 1.50
Brondell NE60O-SH-CH 1001825563 1.50
Brondell NE60O-HS-CH 1001825564 1.50
Delta 75583C-140 1000687339 1.80
Delta RP43164 1000748887 1.75
Delta 75704-140 1001075859 1.80
Delta 75784-140 1001602800 1.80
Delta 75701C-140 1001602801 1.80
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The Home Depot

Brand

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
Glacier Bay
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOHLER
MOEN
MOEN
MOEN
MOEN
MOEN
MOEN

MOEN

75601BL-140
75511-140
75511BL-140
75554C-140
75610-140
75610SN-140
75719-140
75719SN-140
HD58303-2201
HD51716-X0001
HD833X-00*
HD56071-3101
HD56081-X401
8483000CA
8493001CA
P87000
HD58302-1201
HD58303-3701
HD58303-3810H
P87000MB
HD58302-1701
HD58302-1710H
N9418MB-HH
N9518CH-HH
HD58302-1801
HD51745-X001
HD58303-584405
HD58303-5901
72416-CP
R24164-G-CP
R27215-G-CP
R27215-G-BN
72416-BL
72417-BL
R27875-G-CP
R26822-G-CP
R27874-G-CP
6306

6306BN
63060RB
6302EPPM
26056SRN
26313SRN

26313
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1001647541

1001827328

1001827329

1001827330

1001827331

1001827332

1001827335

1001827336

1001098905

1001098906

1001299511

1001431566

1001431567

1001550944

1001600841

1001611901

1001645016

1001660956

1001660957

1001764922

1001821899

1001821900

1001827987

1001827988

1001833070

1001833071

1001841745

1001841746

1001158319

1001651606

1001651608

1001651609

1001761699

1001761700

1001824074

1001826366

1001827040

1000692068

1000692069

1000692070

1000760752

1000797461

1000798018

1000798019
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The Home Depot
D N TS VR

MOEN 26603 1000845621

MOEN 26000 1000845622 1.80
MOEN 20006 1001016729 1.80
MOEN 26040 1001057001 1.80
MOEN 20001 1001097237 1.80
MOEN 26000SRN 1001101995 1.80
MOEN 200WO 1001238358 1.80
MOEN 200HOSRN 1001238359 1.80
MOEN 200HO 1001238360 1.80
MOEN 25017 1001238361 1.80
MOEN 25017BL 1001534465 1.80
MOEN 26000BL 1001534466 1.75
MOEN 200CO 1001610674 1.75
MOEN 26007 1001628454 1.80
MOEN 218HO 1001775565 1.80
MOEN 200HOBL 1001827337 1.80
MOEN 218HOSRN 1001827338 1.80
MOEN 218COSRN 1001827342 1.80
Waterpik XBT-643M 1001343783 1.80

Delta 75570-140 37356115

Delta 75831C-140 37356116 1.75
Delta 75605D-140 37356118 1.75
Delta 75607-140 37356119 1.75
KOHLER R25199-G-CP 31535204 1.75
MOEN 23334k 15025831 1.75
MOEN 23334kSRN 15025865 1.75
Oxygenics 89166 41536340 1.75
Oxygenics 54286 65525005 1.80
Oxygenics 61386 65525006 1.80
Oxygenics 53348 65525007 1.80
Pfister O16WS2RSCC 56305316 1.80
PROJECT SOURCE 58302-1401 15095048 1.75
PROJECT SOURCE 56245-X3001 15095049 1.75
PROJECT SOURCE 58303-417011 15095050 1.75
PROJECT SOURCE 58303-4101 15095052 1.80
PROJECT SOURCE 56081-X4101 15095055 1.75
PROJECT SOURCE 58302-147011 15095058 1.80
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